Blind Date with a Book Reading Survey

Student Name:

Please circle any book you have previously read.

1. The Perks of Being a Wallflower

2. Anne Frank: The Diary of a
Young Girl

3. Animal Farm

4. Sold

5. Night

6. The Curious Incident of the Dog
in the Night-time

7. The Absolutely True Diary of a
Part-Time Indian

8. The Glass Castle

9. Monster

10. The Fault In Our Stars

11. American Born Chinese

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

Speak

Persepolis

The Book Thief

Go Ask Alice

The Road

. Stargirl

I Know Why the Caged Bird
Sings

The Little Prince

Extremely Loud and Incredibly
Close

One Flew Over the Cuckoo’s
Nest

Maus: A Survivor’s Tale
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